1.50m CONC. SIDEWALK

T rt—
F BRa

oA

1. THESE. STANDARDS ARE FOR URBAN LOTS AND ARE GENERAL I NATURE. CERTAIN LOTS MAY REQUIRE CHANGES.
2, LAWNS AND SWALES SHALL HAVE A WINIMUM SLUPE OF 2 % AND A MAXMUM SLOPE OF 6 %

3. WHERE GRADES IN EXCESS OF 6% ARE REQUIRED. THE MAXIMUN SLOPE SHALL BE 3.1 IN ANY CASE

GRADE CHANGES IN EXCESS OF Im ARE TO BE ACCOMPLISHED BY USE OF A RETAIING WALL
RETAINING WALLS HIGHER THAN 0.6m SHALL HAVE X FENCE INSTALLED ON THE HIGH SIDE. TIMBER
WALL WILL NOT BE PERMITTED.

4 THE MAXIMUK: DEPTH OF REAR YARD SYALES SHALL BE 0.6m. THE MAXIMUK FLOW ALLOWED IN A
¥EPRJ EAI?&S&»}JLTEHS&NL BE THAT FROM & REAR YARDS. SWALE LEMGTHS SHALL NOT BE GREATER

5. THE MAXIUM DEPTH OF SIDE YARD SWALES SHALL BE 0.2m. THE GRADE ADJAGENT TO THE HOUSE
EE{:ER-LY%I}?W THE GRADE OF THE SWALE THE MAXIMUN SLOW IN A SIDE SWALE IN THAT FROM 4

6. AT LEAST ONE SIDE YARD OF ALL UNITS SHALL HAVE A SIDE APRON (2% SLOPE) OF 0.8m MiNIKUN,

7. h REAR APRON (2% SLOPE) OF 5m MNIMUN SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR ALL DETACHED UKTS.

8. A REAR LOT CATCHBASIN GRATES T0 BE 7Smm BELOW FINISHED GRADE.

9.DOYNSPUTS T0 DISCHARGE ONTD GROUND ON SPLASH PADS, SPOUTS SHALL NOT DISCHARGE
%@ss WALKWAYS i i

10, WEEFING TILE DRANAGE TO BE ACCCRDANCE WITH THE CTY OF BRAMPTON SUBDIVISIGN DESICH STANDARDS
11. 150mm OF TOPSOIL SHALL BE APPLIED TO EACH LOT PRIOR TO SODDING.

12, DRVEWAY GRADES SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 2% AND NOT GREATER THAN B%.

13. THE MNMUM CLEAR DISTANCE BETWEEN THE EDGE OF A DRIVEWAY AND A LTILTY STRUCTURE IS 1.2m.
14. HOUSE STYLES ARE TO BE USED T0 SUT THE LOT GRADING.

15. SEMI~DETACHED AND TOWNHOUSE UNITS TO EMPLOY SPLIT DRANAGE.

18. PATK) STONES MUST BE INSTALLED ALONG THE SIDE ENTRANCE.
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GRADING AND DRAINAGE NOTES =" 17, THIS IS WEANT TO BE READ IN CONAICTION WITH THE CITY OF

BRAMPTON SUBDIVISION DESIGN CRITERIA.

18.0.15rn CLEARANCE MUST BE PROVIDED BETWEEN THE
EQESI%NE AND THE FINAL GROUND ELEVATION AT THE

19. 0.20m CLEARANCE WUST BE PROVIDED BETWEEN THE SIING AKD
THE FINAL GROUND ELEVATION AT THE HOUSE.

20. ALL CRIVEWAY WIDTHS AND DRIVEWAY PAVING SHALL BE AS
PER CITY CF BRANFTON STANDARDS.

conirol and canries no other

— —— STORM CONNECTION \TRANCE DOOR LOGATION @ STREET LIGHT FFLR. _ FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION
———— SANITARY CONNECTION  “aa —(ARAGE DOOR LOCATION [A] TRANSFORMER TAWALL  TOP OF FOUNDATION WALL
W— WATER CONNECTICON X ENGINEERED FILL LOT K CABLE TV PEDESTAL F.SLAB  FIN. BASEMENT FLOOR SLAB
H— HYDRO GONNECTION @  SANTARY MANHOLE @ BELL PEDESTAL UFTG.  UNDERSIDE FOOTING ELEVATION
1 DOUBLE CATCH BASIN (O STORM MANHOLE [ HYDRO METER T[T PROPOSED 3:1 SLOPE
O CATCH BASIN COMMUNITY MAILBOX & GASMETER 100.00 PROPOSED GRADE
Q- HYDRANT ©  DOWNSPOUT LOCATION X AIR-CONDITIONING UNIT (180\2.00) EXISTING GRADE
®  VALVE AND CHAMBER - SWALE DIRECTION : SUMP PUMP ) xi0p,gp PROPOSED SWALE GRADE
1o mmnfar rtario
{8 5w |8 | Al work shail CORTOITR L& & i
~ SlE |2 Building Code O. Aeg. 332/12 as amenceg
w
3 I
(1N}
] 4
pi og;‘é z
o TR u’b
25
== l
<0 o
—

W Architect Inc

DESIGN CONTROL REViEW

0CT 172018
FINAL v-&5e -

T}ﬁsﬂmpkodyhrﬂgpmmo}d“;gﬂ

GRADING CERTIFICATION

@

GROUND SURFACE VIA
5) BRICKLINE 10 BE
FINAL GRADE

1) THE PROPOSED LOT GRADING AND ORAINAGE
IS APPROVED AS BEING IN CONFORMTY
WITH THE OVERALL APPROVED GRADING
PLANS FOR THE SUBDIVISION,

2) THE BUILDER IS RESPONSBLE FOR
RELOCATION OF ALL THE UTILITIES ON SITE.

3) THE BUILDER MUST TOPSOIL AND SOD ALL
BOULEVARDS.
4) DOWNSFOUTS SHALL DISCHARGE TO THE

150mm TO 200mm ABOVE
AT, HOUSE

SCHAEFFER & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SPLASH PADS.
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(FROM ESTABLISHED

BUILDING HEIGHT

GRADE)

ESTABLISHED
GRADE

LOT No.

BUILD'G HEIGHT|
(10.8 MAX)

256,02

8.22m

m = = 45 MINUTE RATED WALL
WITH SIDE YARD < 1.2m

21. BUILDER TO PROVIDE LAYCUT FOR THE LOCATGN OF CURB
[EPRESSIONS WHEN RECUESTED BY THE ENGINEER.

22. FOONNGS CONSTRUCTED NEXT TO A CATCHBASIN LEAD PIPE
OR OTHER MUMNNPAL SERVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED BELOW
THE LEAD PIPE EXCATION. FOOTINGS MUST BE CONSTRUCT]
OM UNDISTURBED GROUND AND SODIL CONSULTANTS
VERIFICATION REQUIRED.

23. SOL CONSULTANT TO BE NOTIFIED PRIGR T0 DIGGING INTO
ENGINEERED FILL LOTS.

24. SOL CONSULTANT VERIFICATION IS REQUIRED FOR FCOTING

CONSTRUCTION ON ENGWNEERED FILL LOTS,

25. LNESTONE NOT TO BE USED AS BEDDING FCR WEEPING TILE
AND BASEMENT SLAB IF FOC PROVIDED,
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MINNISALE HOMES CORP.

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibdity
for this design and has the qualifications and meets the
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CONSTRLUTION STARTSC PRIOR TO THE 13SUANGE OF A BUILDING FERMIT. REFER
1 1HEAZ-ROP=IA = ENGINEESING DRANINGS B=-OKE P20Ck=2ING WIIH VSRS,

NAME : BCIN
64 JARDIN DR. SUITE 3A
PROJ.No. 18-24 | MUNICIPAL ADDRESS H Redured s gy o A By € Subsecton VAUGHAN ONT. LK 3P3
gt T G ° kil 3.24 of the buikding code: TEL: 905 660-3377 FAX: 905 660-3713
LOT No. 9 9311 -2060 BILD Jardin design group nc:_ 27763 | " EMAL: fo@jarindesgn.ca
: ANIE N
PLAN OF SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOT 1 7 CONCFSSION 4' ;FE C-:)LJTI‘.AC!'OAI"E_ ggghﬁ?l-sci\ AND VEMPVAMDJMENQE!;::&S AND CONDITIONS ON ASGO\A%TPUCT 1] IN;IJTIS VUST BZ VZRINCD FRISA TS POURING rOD‘IPLIGS.
EAST OF HURONTARIO STREET FECONTER T3 A 1ON DEGGN GO NG OO SOMBEBE T o i, e OGSO 45 o~ SEEN ETANED TO A O s
R E G d PLAN AGEDGRAPHIC 10WNSHIP OF CHINGUACOUSY) JARDIN DESIGN GRULP INC. 15 NOT RESPORSIBLE FUR “HE AUOLIRACY 0= §.JRVEY, T-E CONTRASTOR ON SUB CONTRASTCN TC GARTY CLT THE WOK

IN AGCODANCE WITH THE CON"RACT JOCUMERTS.

115 LHAWING IS AN INSIRUVEN - G SERVICE, 1S PROVIJED BY 8ND IS i
PHOPERTY OF JARJIN DESIGN G-0OUP INC. 1FISD2AMNG IS NO1 10 B= 30A_=L. ]
e e e




